507352500 06/24/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7399421

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MAGNA DONNELLY CORPORATION	09/01/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MAGNA MIRRORS OF AMERICA, INC.
Street Address:	49 W. THIRD ST.
City:	HOLLAND
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	49423

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16949633
Application Number:	16658201
Application Number:	16227643
Application Number:	15727685
Application Number:	15413465
Application Number:	13964135
Application Number:	13689800
Application Number:	13284197
Application Number:	13035297
Application Number:	11926882
Application Number:	10556754

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (616)649-1925

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6166491924

Email: asytsma@honigman.com
Correspondent Name: TIMOTHY A. FLORY

Address Line 1: 300 OTTAWA AVE., N.W., SUITE 400
Address Line 4: GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503-2308

PATENT 507352500 REEL: 060299 FRAME: 0244

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DON01 P4010
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TIMOTHY A. FLORY
SIGNATURE:	/TIMOTHY A. FLORY/
DATE SIGNED:	06/24/2022
Total Attachments: 3	

source=P4010-NameChangetoMM#page1.tif source=P4010-NameChangetoMM#page2.tif source=P4010-NameChangetoMM#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 060299 FRAME: 0245

Michigan Department of Labor & Economic Growth

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT - CORPORATION

for

MAGNA MIRRORS OF AMERICA, INC.

ID NUMBER: 196745

received by facsimile transmission on August 26, 2008 is hereby endorsed Filed on August 26, 2008 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.

Effective Date: September 1, 2008

TTERON A CONOMIC AND A CONOMIC

Sent by Facsimile Transmission 08239

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 26TH day of August, 2008.

, Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

PATENT REEL: 060299 FRAME: 0246

•	•
BCS/CD-515 (Rev. 03/07)	
MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LABO BUREAU OF COMMERC	
Date Received (FOR BUREAU USE O	
This document is affective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.	
Name .	
Paula Campbeil	4
337 Magna Drive	
City State ZIP Code Aurora ON L4G 7K1	
Cocument will be returned to the name and address you enter above.	EFFECTIVE DATE:
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE For use by Domestic Profit at (Please read information and instru- Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit corporations), the undersigned corporation executes the following	nd Nonprofit Corporations actions on the last page) corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit
1. The present name of the corporation is: MAGNA DONNEL	LY CORPORATION
The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	196745
•	•••
3 Article 1 of the Articles of Ingressian in	hazaby amandad in raging fallows
3. Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation is	s hereby amended to read as follows:
3. Article1 of the Articles of Incorporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	•
of the / thores of the operation to	•
of the / thores of the operation to	•
of the / thores of the operation to	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.
The name of the Corporation is: MAGNA MIRRORS	S OF AMERICA, INC.

FAXCOM FAXCOM

08/26/2008 4:15:46 PM 08/26/2008 1:55:58 PM

> PATENT REEL: 060299 FRAME: 0247

PAGE 3 PAGE 4

OF 4 OF 6

COMPL	ETE	ONLY	ONE	OF THE	FOLL	.OWING:
-------	-----	------	-----	--------	------	---------

rofit or Nonprofit Corporation: For amendments at meeting of the board of directors or trustees.	
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporate	tion was duly adopted on the day of
incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of	nce with the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of Directors or Trustees.
Signed this	day of ,
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporat 14th	,
shareholders at a meeting in accordance w written consent of the shareholders having in accordance with Section 407(1) of the Ac	ion proposed by the board was duly adopted on the
shareholders at a meeting in accordance w written consent of the shareholders having in accordance with Section 407(1) of the Accordance with Sect	ion proposed by the board was duly adopted on the
shareholders at a meeting in accordance w written consent of the shareholders having in accordance with Section 407(1) of the Accordance with Sect	ion proposed by the board was duly adopted on the,
shareholders at a meeting in accordance w written consent of the shareholders having in accordance with Section 407(1) of the Accordance with Sect	ion proposed by the board was duly adopted on the,
shareholders at a meeting in accordance w written consent of the shareholders having in accordance with Section 407(1) of the Accordance with Sect	ion proposed by the board was duly adopted on the,
shareholders at a meeting in accordance we written consent of the shareholders having in accordance with Section 407(1) of the Adwriting has been given. (Note: Written consuch provision appears in the Articles of Inc. written consent of all the shareholders entited board of a profit corporation pursuant to see Signed this 14th day of Athere Signed this 14th day of Athe	ion proposed by the board was duly adopted on the,
shareholders at a meeting in accordance we written consent of the shareholders having in accordance with Section 407(1) of the Adwriting has been given. (Note: Written consuch provision appears in the Articles of Inc. written consent of all the shareholders entited board of a profit corporation pursuant to see Signed this 14th day of Athere Signed this 14th day of Athe	ion proposed by the board was duly adopted on the,

PATENT

REEL: 060299 FRAME: 0248